

MMESY. SC

Name of Work → NH-31 By Pass to Railway Guntur
Madda Gachhi (Bela Gachhi)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of Agency → Rama Sthi Sai Const. Pvt. Ltd.
Aunta, Malhida, Patna.

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

10% Beln.

Measurement Book

Date of Work Order — 21.6.18

Date of completion — 20.6.19

316

Continuation

Trial R 283,056.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4/7				B.F.R.	283056.4
const. of granular sub-base					
grading I					
V/P No. - 11		774.95	M ³		
		@ R. 16	16.74	/M ³	R. 12,52,893.00
5/8 P.L. & S. stone aggregate					
Specification				cl. 105	
V/P No. - 12		268	= 59	M ³	
		@ R. 2275.53	/M ³		R. 61,185.40
6/9 Providing primer coat with bitumen emulsion					
Specification				cl. 502	
V/P No. - 12		3581	= 25	M ²	
		@ R. 45.91	/M ²		R. 1,64,415.00
7/10 Providing applying tack coat					
Specification				cl. 503	
V/P No. - 12		3581	= 25	M ²	
		@ R. 15.44	/M ²		R. 55,295.00
8/11 P.L. & R. close graded premix carpet					
Specification				S.I.E	
V/P No. - 12		3581	= 25	M ²	
		@ R. 162.58	/M ²		R. 58,240.00
9/12 Providing construction of granular sub-base					
Gr I Materials					
V/P No. - 12		113	= 63	M ³	
		@ R. 16.74	/M ³		R. 1,88,710.00

Continuation

Total R. 3,13,279.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BIF	R.	3,32,794.00
(10/13) P.L. & S Compacting Stone					
agg. ~ cl. 405					
V/P N. -13		85.22 M ³			
@ R. 2275.53/M ³				R.	193921.00
(11/14) P/V p.c.c. M-30 with					
graded materials - 50%					
V/P N. 13		181.80 M ³			
@ R. 7388.76/M ³				R.	1343277.00
(12/23) P/F typical type infor					
mation sign Board					
V/P N. -13		2.2505			
@ R. 8885.28/sqr				R.	16051.00
(13/24) F/W in excavation					
in F&T ~ 50%					
V/P N. -13		31.324 M ³			
@ R. 280.02/M ³				R.	8771.00
(14/25) Providing M15 PCC (1:2:5.5)					
in foundn ~ 50%					
		4.108 M ³			
@ R. 5911.08/M ³				R.	24283.00
(15/26) Brick Masonry in c.m.					
(1:4)					
V/P N. 13		38.33 M ³			
@ R. 5911.08/M ³				R.	179283.00

Continuation

Total R. 4898380.00

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/F		R. 1898320.00
(16/07) Pl. Rev. NP: 10/10					
for all the work - 415					
V/P No. - 14		15.00	Meter		
		907.33	148		R. 13618.00
			Total	R.	4911998.00
Less 10% as per agreement (-)					491199.00
				T.V.D. R.	4420791.00
Less paid up to 2nd R/A Bill (-)					4341440.00
Value of this Bill				R.	79351.00
Printed 26/09/19					
J. E. M. K. K. K.					

Continuation